ig
li
d
u
r®
V
4
0

Greases, oils
without additives +
Fuels +
Diluted acids +
Strong acids +
Diluted alkalines +
Strong alkalines –
iglidur® V400
Specific
volume resistance > 1012 Ωcm
Surface resistance > 1012 Ω
Table 21.7: Electrical properties of iglidur®
V400
21.8
VSM-0608-06 6,0 +0,010 +0,058 8,0 6,0
VSM-0810-10 8,0 +0,013 +0,071 10,0 10,0
VSM-1012-10 10,0 +0,013 +0,071 12,0 10,0
VSM-1214-12 12,0 +0,016 +0,086 14,0 12,0
VSM-1618-15 16,0 +0,016 +0,086 18,0 15,0
VSM-2023-20 20,0 +0,020 +0,104 23,0 20,0
VFM-0608-06 6,0 +0,010 +0,058 8,0 12,0 6,0 1,0
VFM-0810-10 8,0 +0,013 +0,071 10,0 15,0 10,0 1,0
VFM-1012-10 10,0 +0,013 +0,071 12,0 18,0 10,0 1,0
VFM-1214-12 12,0 +0,013 +0,071 14,0 20,0 12,0 1,0
VFM-1618-17 16,0 +0,016 +0,086 18,0 24,0 17,0 1,0
VFM-2023-21 20,0 +0,016 +0,086 23,0 30,0 21,5 1,5
V F M-0608-06
V S M-0608-06
r = max. 0,5 mm